
Pos Rider Nat. Fed. Team Motorcycle Total Tm. Gap1 Speed Points

1 84 HERLINGS, Jeffrey NED KNMV Honda HRC PETRONAS Honda 24:40.782 0.000 52.075 10

2 5 COENEN, Lucas BEL FMB Red Bull KTM Factory RacingKTM 24:42.792 2.010 52.005 9

3 243 GAJSER, Tim SLO AMZS Monster Energy Yamaha Factory MXGP TeamYamaha 24:44.583 3.801 51.942 8

4 80 ADAMO, Andrea ITA FMI Red Bull KTM Factory RacingKTM 24:47.918 7.136 51.825 7

5 959 RENAUX, Maxime FRA FFM Monster Energy Yamaha Factory MXGP TeamYamaha 24:49.136 8.354 51.783 6

6 74 DE WOLF, Kay NED KNMV Nestaan Husqvarna Factory RacingHusqvarna 24:50.278 9.496 51.743 5

7 1 FEBVRE, Romain FRA FFM Kawasaki Racing Team MXGPKawasaki 25:10.430 29.648 51.053 4

8 41 JONASS, Pauls LAT LAMSF Kawasaki Racing Team MXGPKawasaki 25:11.791 31.009 51.007 3

9 303 FORATO, Alberto ITA FMI Fantic Factory Racing MXGPFantic 25:14.673 33.891 50.910 2

10 70 FERNANDEZ, Ruben ESP RFME Honda HRC PETRONAS Honda 25:21.342 40.560 50.687 1

11 24 HORGMO, Kevin NOR NMF TEAM Honda Motoblouz SR MotulHonda 25:32.057 51.275 50.332 0

12 91 SEEWER, Jeremy SUI SWISSMOTORed Bull Ducati Factory MXGP TeamDucati 25:34.088 53.306 50.266 0

13 10 VLAANDEREN, Calvin NED KNMV Red Bull Ducati Factory MXGP TeamDucati 25:35.130 54.348 50.232 0

14 83 OLIVER, Oriol ESP RFME GABRIEL SS24 KTM FACTORY JUNIORSKTM 25:36.012 55.230 50.203 0

15 32 VAN DONINCK, Brent BEL FMB Fantic Factory Racing MXGPFantic 25:54.140 1:13.358 49.617 0

16 200 TONUS, Arnaud SUI SWISSMOTOJK Racing Yamaha Yamaha 26:03.588 1:22.806 49.317 0

17 811 STERRY, Adam GBR ACU Chambers KTM Racing KTM 26:10.850 1:30.068 49.089 0

18 16 VIALLE, Tom FRA FFM Honda HRC PETRONAS Honda 26:12.041 1:31.259 49.052 0

19 131 NICKEL, Cato GER DMSB KMP HONDA RACING TEAM  BY DVAGHonda 26:14.352 1:33.570 48.980 0

20 101 GUADAGNINI, Mattia ITA FMI Venrooy KTM Racing KTM 26:19.770 1:38.988 48.812 0

21 226 KOCH, Tom GER DMSB KTM Sarholz Racing Team KTM 26:20.945 1:40.163 48.776 0

22 39 VAN DE MOOSDIJK, Roan NED KNMV KTM Kosak Team KTM 26:21.604 1:40.822 48.756 0

23 300 LUDWIG, Noah GER DMSB KTM Sarholz Racing Team KTM 26:22.386 1:41.604 48.731 0

24 93 GEERTS, Jago BEL FMB MRT Racing Team Beta Beta 26:22.575 1:41.793 48.726 0

25 36 GREUTMANN, Nico SUI SWISSMOTOMX-Academy Honda Racing by Meuwissen MotorsportsHonda 24:53.945 -1 Lap 47.929 0

26 64 PAPE, Romain FRA FFM  Yamaha 25:04.071 10.126 47.607 0

27 119 BENDER, Nicolas SUI SWISSMOTO Husqvarna 25:25.904 31.959 46.926 0

28 998 HÄUSERMANN, Nico SUI SWISSMOTO Triumph 25:44.485 50.540 46.361 0

29 31 FREIDIG, Loris SUI SWISSMOTO Fantic 25:46.352 52.407 46.305 0

30 919 WATSON, Ben GBR ACU Dirt Store Triumph Racing Triumph 26:00.256 1:06.311 45.892 0

31 696 GWERDER, Mike SUI SWISSMOTOHTS KTM Racing Team KTM 26:46.475 1:52.530 44.572 0

32 178 KELLER, Ramon SUI SWISSMOTO KTM 25:15.877 -2 Laps 43.602 0

33 253 PANCAR, Jan SLO AMZS TEM JP253 KTM Racing TeamKTM 14:41.480 -6 Laps 49.989 0

34 65 SCHEIBEN, Robin SUI SWISSMOTO Triumph 17:51.853 3:10.373 41.110 0

35 4 ELZINGA, Rick NED KNMV MRT Racing Team Beta Beta 13:49.652 -7 Laps 46.472 0

90 TRACHE, Justin GER DMSB Sturm STC Racing Team Triumph did not start

Average speed of winner: 52.075km/h    //    Fastest lap by HERLINGS, Jeffrey; 1:43.393 in lap 4 with 53.272km/h

MXGP

Clerk of the Course: Wolfgang Reinhardt
[digitally signed]

IMN 202-03

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals
Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results -

These data/results can not be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting
or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular
printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided thatcopyright symbols appears together as follows below.

FIM Delegate: Nicola Moraccini
[digitally signed]

Qualifying Race

Time posted: 17:52

Timekeeper: Ludwig Verheyden
[digitally signed]

Classification after 14 laps (21.420km)
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